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2020 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN  
SENIOR ORDER OF MERIT (SASOOM) SCHEDULE 

Club / Event Date 

South Lakes Monday 3rd February 

Blackwood Monday 17th February 

Mount Osmond Monday 2nd March 

Thaxted Park  Monday 16th March 

Tea Tree Gully Monday 30th March 

The Vines Monday 6th April 

Flagstaff Hill Monday 20th April 

Victor Harbor Monday 11th May 

West Lakes Monday 1st June 

Glenelg Monday 24th August 

Royal Adelaide Monday 31st August 

The Grange & Kooyonga Senior Open Amateur 
(National Ranking – 36 holes) 

Thursday 3rd & Friday 4th September 

 

South Australian Senior Amateur 
Championships – Links Lady Bay  

(National Ranking – 54 holes) 
 

Monday 7th – Wednesday 9th September 

 

 

Registrations for all events (excluding SA Senior Amateur) are managed by the host club. 

Please ensure that you meet the closing date of entries to secure a start in the field. 

Contact: Alicia Smith alicias@golf.org.au  www.golf.org.au  

 

 

                                           Senior OOM:         55 years and over 
                                Super Senior OOM:         65 years and over 
                                      Handicap Limit:         GA 24.4 

 
The winner of each division will be determined by aggregate points (see Terms of Competition). 

A player’s best eight (8) rounds will count towards the SASOOM trophies. 
 

The SASOOM trophies are as follows: 

• John Beaumont Memorial Trophy – Highest total points for stroke performances by senior 
competitor 

• Tony Mazzone Memorial Trophy – Highest total points for stroke performances by super senior 
competitor 

• Nett Trophy – Highest total points for nett performances 
 

All players will automatically be entered in the Order of Merit upon completing their first round. 
 

mailto:alicias@golf.org.au
http://www.golf.org.au/

